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Pirongia Golf Club lnc.

VETS PAIRS COMBINED STABLEFORD
Combined Stableford Results

- Round 1

16 May 2023
AII have been returned.

Club Team srbfd

Ngahinepouri MACMAHON+Mo
hn

711 2820522 MacMahon,
2820752 RaewYn

Mohn, John

2 5911258 Lord, RaY NewZealand
1273338 Vincent, Colin

3 0419 Webber, Jill New Zealand
282039A Webber, TonY

4 3771813 Cross, TonY SPringfield
3770231 TownleY, Ross

5 0061 Barclay, Murray Pirongia lnc'
0094 Fox, Bill

6 0089 Eyre, Phillip Pirongia lnc'
0592 Morris, Pete

7 4383489 Fraser, MurraY Waihi
4380495 Roche, Andy

8 0122 McKnight, David Pirongia lnc.
0945 Wilson, Mark

I 0677 Goile, Denise Pirongia lnc.
O893 GraY, Dean

10 0590 Johnston, Andrew Pirongia lHc.

0585 McCormick, John

11 1272404 Hansen, John Cambridge
1273094 Kuggeleijn, Julia

12 0068 Carswell, Bruce New Zealand
2032013 Giles, Maureen

13 31 13894 Flett, Dave Otumoetai
3113345 Flett, Julie

14 4121691 Powell, Dennis Te Puke
4121618 Powell, LYnette

15 1372906 Tapp, Karen Clarks Beach
1372905 TaPP, TerrY

i6 0500 Appleby, Kevin Pirongia lnc.
0589 Bowman, GarrY

11 4732071 Blackwood, Tony New Zealand
5918592 BoYd, Malcolm

18 3005958 Harrison, Colin Omanu
3005957 Seddon, Launa

19 4760885 Ronald, Jill Warkworth
4760882 Ronald, John

2A 0570 Bardsley, Ken Pirongia lnc.

P975 Dennett, Neil

21 5918087 Eade, Mrchael Tieke Gol{ Estate

5916314 HarPer, Richard

22 5916637 Robertson, Helen Tieke Golf Estate

5916638 Robertson, Noel

LORD+VINCENT 67

J WEBBER+T
WEBBER

CROSS+TOWNL
EY

BARCLAY+FOX

EYRE+Morris

Fraser+ROCHE

MCKNtcHT+Wils
on

GOILE+GRAY

D FLETT+J FIEtt

D POWELL+L
POWELL

K TAPP+T TAPP

APPLEBY+BO\{/
MAN

Blackwood+Boyd

HARRISON+SED
DON

J RONALD+J
RONALD

BARDSLEY+Den
nett

Eade+HARPER

H

ROBERTSON+N
ROBERTSON

bb

65

65

65

64

64

64

61

60

60

60

58

57

56

56

56

55

55

55

Rq
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JOHNSTON+MC
CORMICK

Hansen+Kuggelei
jn

Carswell+Giles



ti-,^-zu

Pos N/em No Name Club Team

2441190
2441113
5916271
5916290
591 6709
5916772
591 61 71

5917102
1 7661 09
4582484

3351 081
3351 550
2820229
2820652
28331 84
-1763266

12-/2498
4210836
47il981
4762982
1811424
1811423
2426138
2420149
53641 94
53641 93

1291894
21104s6

Fraser, Andrea
Fraser, Robert

Gordon, Andrew
Green, Malcolm

Sweeney, John
Van Praagh, Paul

Crone, John
Reinsfield, Mark

Ludemann,
Graeme
Rose, Brian

Fair, Bob
Tutaki, olive
Edwards, Barbara
Edwards, Robert

Payne, Maurice
Skinner, Mike

Campbell, Don
l\l'lellar, Reina

Ferris, Chas
Kerr, Janet
Alder, Bruce
Alder, Suzanne

Steel, Julie
Steel, Bill

MacGilloway,
Cheryl M
MacGilloway,
James M

Gordon, Lynette
Lofthouse,
Norman
Simpson, Cheryl
Simpson, Trevor

Jones, Jonah
Shaw, Bill

Bones, Carol
Bones, Rex

Robinson, Geoff
(Burt)
Robinson,
lVlaureen

Hobbs, Sally
Cotter, Chris

Harper, lan
Sargent, Donna

Fell, Cathy
Fell, Greg

Bezer, Cherie
Brown, Charles
Lewer, Bruce
Lewer, Judy

Fogg, Laurie
Ganzevles
(Tulip), Eddie
Brookes,
Margaret
N/oseley, Allan

A FRASER+R
FRASER
GORDON+GREE
N

SWEENEY+VAN
PRAAGH
CRONE+REINSF
IELD

LUDEMANN+RO
SE

FAIR+TUTAKI

B EDWARDS+R
EDWARDS

Payne+Skinner

CAMPBELL+MEL
LAR

Ferris+KERR

B ALDER+S
ALDER

J STEEL+B
STEEL

MACGILLOWAY
+J

MACGILLOWAY
GORDON+LOFT
HOUSE

C SIMPSON+T
Simpson

Jones+SHAW

C Bones+R
BONES

G ROBINSON+M
ROBINSON

Hobbs+Cotter

HARPER+SARG
ENT

C FELL+G FELL

BEZER+Brown

B Lewer+J Lewer

Fogg+Q3n7gt1.=
(Tulip)

BROOKES+Mose
ley

2811684
2811410
4850214
3801 879
51 71 051
5170111

0959
0960

lvlanukorihi

Tieke Golf Estate

Tieke Golf Estate

Tieke Golf Estate

New Zealand

Porangahau

Ngahinepouri

New Zealand

New Zealand

Warkworlh

Hauraki

Manor Park Golf Sanctuary

Whangamata

New Zealand

New Plymouth lnc.

New Zealand

Fairview

Pirongia lnc.

Whangamata

Fairview

Te Puke

New Zealand

Omokoroa

New Zealand

536?200
5364309
5170151
5171111
4122460
4122436
1942321
4178246
4825459
4821288
2821026
1145449

2402433
2404503

Renort orodttced: 16105l?0?3 14 49'.48
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